
RYE BROOK RECREATION 2016-2017 Schedule

8th/9th & 10th/11th Grade Boys Basketball Game Schedule
Date Grade Visitor Home Time Place

Sat 12/3/16 8th/9th Texas Orange  59 Purple  55 1:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Royal 44 Jade  21 2:00pm BBHS
8th/9th White  33 Cardinal Red  39 3:00pm BBMS

10th/11th Red  39 Navy   38 1:00pm BBMS
10th/11th Carolina Blue  46 Kelly Green  19 2:00pm BBMS

Sat 12/10/16 8th/9th Texas Orange  41 Royal   33 1:00pm BBHS
10th/11th Red  54 Kelly Green  33 2:00pm BBHS
10th/11th Navy  57 Carolina Blue  66 3:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Jade  17 White  20 1:00pm BBMS
8th/9th Purple  41 Cardinal Red  44 2:00pm BBMS

Sat 12/17/16 10th/11th Kelly Green   76 Navy   38 1:00pm BBHS
10th/11th Red   57 Carolina Blue  37 2:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Cardinal Red   33 Royal  37 3:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Texas Orange  61 Jade  34 1:00pm BBMS
8th/9th White  48 Purple   62 2:00pm BBMS



Date Grade Visitor Home Time Place
Sat 1/7/17 8th/9th White Royal 1:00pm BBHS Snow

8th/9th Purple Jade 2:00pm BBHS Snow
10th/11th Carolina Blue Kelly Green 3:00pm BBHS Snow

8th/9th Cardinal Red Texas Orange 1:00pm BBMS Snow
10th/11th Navy Red 2:00pm BBMS Snow

Sat 1/14/17 8th/9th Jade  18 Cardinal Red  51 1:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Texas Orange  31 White    27 2:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Red   36 Kelly Green   27 3:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Purple   66 Royal   55 1:00pm BBMS

10th/11th Carolina Blue  96 Navy  55 2:00pm BBMS

Sat 1/21/17 8th/9th White Cardinal Red 1:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Texas Orange Purple 2:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Jade Royal 3:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Navy Kelly Green 1:00pm BBMS
10th/11th Red Carolina Blue 2:00pm BBMS

Sat 1/28/17 10th/11th Carolina Blue Kelly Green 1:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Jade White 2:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Texas Orange Royal 3:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Navy Red 1:00pm BBMS
8th/9th Cardinal Red Purple 2:00pm BBMS



Date Grade Visitor Home Time Place
Sat 2/4/17 8th/9th Purple White 1:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Royal Cardinal Red 2:00pm BBHS
10th/11th Navy Carolina Blue 3:00pm BBHS

8th/9th Jade Texas Orange 1:00pm BBMS
10th/11th Red Kelly Green 2:00pm BBMS

Sat 2/11/17 8th/9th White Royal 1:00pm BBHS snow mk-up

8th/9th Purple Jade 2:00pm BBHS from 1/7

10th/11th Carolina Blue Kelly Green 3:00pm BBHS
8th/9th Cardinal Red Texas Orange 1:00pm BBMS

10th/11th Navy Red 2:00pm BBMS

Playoffs
Mon 2/13/17 10th/11th 2nd 3rd 7:00pm BBHS

10th/11th 1st 4th 8:15pm BBHS

Tues 2/14/17 8th/9th 3rd 6th 7:00pm BBHS
8th/9th 4th 5th 8:15pm BBHS

Thurs 2/16/17 8th/9th 1st 4th/5th 7:00pm TBD
8th/9th 2nd 3rd/6th 8:15pm TBD

Championship Game
Mon 2/27/17 8th/9th Winner  Winner 7:00pm BBHS

10th/11th Winner  Winner 8:15pm BBHS


